
AUTORIZAȚII DE CONSTRUIRE / 
DESFIINȚARE 

emise în luna Iulie anul 2018 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nr. 
aut. 

 

Nr. înreg. Data elib. Solicitant Adresa unde se 
execută 

Scopul emiterii 
autorizației de  

construire / 
desființare 

0 1 2 3 4 5 

 
10 

4391 / 
28.06.2018 

 
19.07.2018 

Ușurelu  
Marcela 

Str. Uzinei, 
bl.A3, et.1, ap.5 

Modificări 
apartament 


